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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

ML1307 -LINAC15 -03 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

LINAC-e3
(GARIS)

23Na 6 5 pμA 7 3/5
21:00

3/12
21:00

21:00

21:00

IC14 -02 -01 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E7A(CRIB) 7Li 5.6 2 pμA 2.5 3/2

11:00
3/5

21:00
11:00

21:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -49 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 d 12 10 pμA 2 3/13

21:00
3/15

21:00
21:00

21:00

NP1406 -RRC31 -01 今井 伸明
N. IMAI E6 (RIPS) 48Ca 63 150 pnA 5 2/25

21:00
3/2

21:00 21:00

NP1312 -RRC29 -03 平山 賀一
Y. HIRAYAMA E2B (KISS) 136Xe 10.75 100 pnA 2 3/7

9:00
3/9

9:00
9:00

9:00

MS -ACC14 -09 福西 暢尚
N. FUKUNISHI FC-A01a 238U 10.8 1 pμA 1 3/11

9:00
3/12
9:00

9:00

9:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

MS -ACC14 -08 今尾 浩士
H. IMAO

RRC室、E1室
Kコース

238U 51 max 0.5 3/19
9:00

3/25
9:00

IMPACT14 -01 櫻井 博儀
H. SAKURAI

BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 15 (max)
pnA 12 3/26

21:00
4/7

21:00
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